



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

MCRC No. 3126 of 2026

RAJU SAXENA *versus* STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

Order Sheet

04/05/2026	None for the Applicant even when the matter is called in second round. Mr. Anish Tiwari, Dy. G.A. for the State/Respondent. List the matter tomorrow i.e. on 05.05.2026. Sd/- (Sanjay Kumar Jaiswal) Judge
-Shubham	